
A body pořadí
Lichna Matěj 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 0 6 1

Černý 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 3 5 2

Pěla Patrik 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 6 4 3

Bilíček Daniel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 3 4

B body pořadí

Hendrych Pavel 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 0 6 1

Tichavský Vojtěch 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 4 : 6 4 3

Bilíček David 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 3 4

Geryk Ondřej 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 6 : 4 5 2

C body pořadí

Martiňák Filip 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 0 6 1

Liška Matěj 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 6 4 3

Němčík Ondřej 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 3 4

Bujnoch Václav 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 3 5 2

D pořadí

Herman Ondřej 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1 440

Stuchlý Jiří 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 5 2 300,583

Kočvara Lukáš 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 6 3 200,325

E pořadí

Zeman Daniel 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1 440

Hanzelka David 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 3 200

Lachký Jan 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 2 300,952

F pořadí

Somr Daniel 3 : 1 3 : 0 6 : 1 1 405,217

Demel Patrik 1 : 3 3 : 0 4 : 3 2 301,27

Foltýnek Marek 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 3 200

G pořadí

Kučera Šimon 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1 440

Mlčoch Jan 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 3 200

Tashev Michal 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 2 300,952

H pořadí

Břečka Václav 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1 440

Hrdina Šimon 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 2 300,952

Jakubec Michal 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 3 200
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A pořadí

Lachká Kateřina 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1

Pohnudková Anna 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 5 2

Dvořáková Gábina 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 6 3

B pořadí

Strámová Eliška 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1

Iveta Lachká 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 5 2

Sýkorová Pavlína 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 6 3

C pořadí

Zavřelová Eliška 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1

Stuchlá Alena 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 6 3

Lišková Tereza 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 5 2

D pořadí

Papíková Elizabeth Irena 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 : 0 1

Bajorková Eva 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 6 3

Marková Kristýna 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 3 2

E pořadí

Jurišicová Lucie 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 6 3

Gavendová Aneta 3 : 0 3 : 1 6 : 1 1

Bartoňková Agáta 3 : 2 1 : 3 4 : 5 2
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Chlapci - celkové pořadí
jméno příjmení oddíl ročník - 1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj Celkem

Matěj Lichna SK Frýdlant 2006 43 20 20 14 20 0 0 74
Filip Martiňák TJ Frenštát 2008 14 16 0 20 16 0 0 52
Pavel Hendrych TJ Odry 2007 38 14 14 16 5 0 0 49
Adam Procházka TJ Ostrava KST 2006 0 8 12 8 0 0 0 28
Šimon Kolek TJ Odry 2007 11 6 16 4 0 0 0 26
Ondřej Herman TJ Ostrava KST 2008 0 0 8 0 12 0 0 20
Václav Břečka SK Vřesina LT 2006 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14
Martin Slaný Orel Paskov 2008 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12
Adam Ondračka SK Frýdlant 2007 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
Daniel Zeman SK Vřesina LT 2006 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 11

Jan Lachký TJ Fulnek 2006 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 8

Šimon Kučera Orel Stará Bělá 2007 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 7

Daniel Somr SK Frýdlant 2007 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 7

Adam Bakota SK Frýdlant 2006 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Kateřina Lachká TJ Fulnek 2006 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4

Matěj Liška TJ Nový Jičín 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrik Demel TJ Odry 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ondřej Géryk SK Svinov 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Šimon Hrdina TJ Nový Jičín 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan Mlčoch CDÚ Sport 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matěj Šrubař Kozlovice 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jiří Stuchlý Orel Stará Bělá 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marek Foltýnek CDÚ Sport 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lukáš Kočvara CDÚ Sport 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Václav Bujnoch SK Svinov 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Černý SK Vřesina LT 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ondřej Němčík SK Vřesina LT 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vojtěch Tichavský TJ Frenštát 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrik Pěla TJ Fulnek 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniel Bilíček TJ Nový Jičín 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Dívky - celkové pořadí
jméno příjmení oddíl ročník - 1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj Celkem

Kateřina Lachká TJ Fulnek 2006 88 20 20 0 16 0 0 56

Eliška Strámová Frýdlant 2007 0 0 16 20 20 0 0 56

Eliška Zavřelová SK Svinov 2006 12 0 14 14 14 0 0 42

Elizabeth IrenaPapíková SK Frýdlant 2006 0 0 12 16 5 0 0 33

Aneta Gavendová SK Frýdlant 2006 0 14 0 0 12 0 0 26

Lucie Jurišicová Orel Stará Bělá 2007 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 20

Iveta Lachká TJ Fulnek 2009 0 8 6 0 5 0 0 19

Tereza Šrámková SK Frýdlant 2006 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16

Tereza Pánková Kozlovice 2007 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

Božena Besedová TJ Fulnek 2009 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 8

Tereza Lišková TJ Nový Jičín 2009 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

Agáta Bartoňková TJ Sokol Příbor 2006 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

Anna Pohnudková TJ Odry 2009 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

Eva Bajorková Orel Stará Bělá 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alena Stuchlá Orel Stará Bělá 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eliška Košárková Orel Stará Bělá 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavlína Sýkorová Orel Stará Bělá 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gábina Dvořáková SK Frýdlant 2006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kristýna Marková TJ Nový Jičín 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monika Malíková Orel Stará Bělá 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valerie Nitrová SK Frýdlant 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


